PE4710
Part #
Weight per
Item (lbs)
IPS FAB 2 SEG. 22.5 ELBOW
Nominal Size
Actual OD
Pressure
Class (psi)
Feed
Stock
Dimension
R x C x B (in)
100    DR 17 1 PEI17HB225KF2
160    DR 11 1 PEI11HB225KF2
200    DR 9 1 PEI9HB225KF2
250    DR 7 1 PEI7HB225KF2
100    DR 17 1 PEI17HB225MF2
160    DR 11 1 PEI11HB225MF2
200    DR 9 1 PEI9HB225MF2
250    DR 7 2 PEI7HB225MF2
100 DR 17 2 PEI17HB225PF2
2"
2.3750"
13 1/8 x 4 x 4 1/4
3"
3.50"
13 5/8 x 4 x 4 3/8
100    DR 17 2 PEI17HB225PF2
160    DR 11 2 PEI11HB225PF2
200    DR 9 3 PEI9HB225PF2
250    DR 7 3 PEI7HB225PF2
100    DR 17 6 PEI17HB225UF2
160    DR 11 6 PEI11HB225UF2
200    DR 9 7 PEI9HB225UF2
250    DR 7 8 PEI7HB225UF2
100 DR 17 10 PEI17HB225XF2
4"
4.5000"
14 1/4 x 5 x 5 1/2
6"
6.625"
15 1/4 x 6  x 16 5/8
16 1/4 x 6 1/2 x 7100    DR 17 10 PEI17HB225XF2
160    DR 11 10 PEI11HB225XF2
200    DR 9 12 PEI9HB225XF2
250    DR 7 15 PEI7HB225XF2
100    DR 17 11 PEI17HB22510F2
160    DR 11 17 PEI11HB22510F2
200    DR 9 20 PEI9HB22510F2
250    DR  7 24 PEI7HB22510F2
100 DR 17 19 PEI17HB22512F2
10"
10.750"
17 1/4 x 6 1/2 x 7
5/8
8"
8.625"
16 1/4 x 6 1/2 x 7
3/8
100    DR 17 19 PEI17HB22512F2
160    DR 11 28 PEI11HB22512F2
200    DR 9 34 PEI9HB22512F2
250    DR  7 42 PEI7HB22512F2
100    DR 17 23 PEI17HB22514F2
160    DR 11 35 PEI11HB22514F2
200    DR 9 41 PEI9HB22514F2
250    DR 7 51 PEI7HB22514F2
100    DR 17 31 PEI17HB22516F2
12"
12.750"
19 1/2 x 8 x 9 1/4
14"
14.000"
21 x 8 x 9 3/8
160    DR 11 46 PEI11HB22516F2
200    DR 9 55 PEI9HB22516F2
250    DR 7 66 PEI7HB22516F2
100    DR 17 41 PEI17HB22518F2
160    DR 11 60 PEI11HB22518F2
200    DR 9 71 PEI9HB22518F2
250    DR 7 85
16"
16.000"
24 x 8 x 9 5/8
18"
18.000"
27 x 8 x 9 3/4
IPS FAB 2SEG
22.5 ELL
Printed copy not
controlled Dimensions and weights are approximate and subject to change Rev 1 02/17/2016
PE4710
Part #
Weight per
Item (lbs)
IPS FAB 2 SEG. 22.5 ELBOW
Nominal Size
Actual OD
Pressure
Class (psi)
Feed
Stock
Dimension
R x C x B (in)
100    DR 17 51 PEI17HB22520F2
160    DR 11 75 PEI11HB22520F2
200    DR 9 90 PEI9HB22520F2
250    DR 7 108 PEI7HB22520F2
100    DR 17 63
160    DR 11 93 PEI11HB22522F2
200    DR 9 111 PEI9HB22522F2
250 DR 7 133
22"
22.000"
33 x 8 x 10 1/4
20"
20.000"
30 x 8 x 10
50
100    DR 17 76 PEI17HB22524F2
160    DR 11 113 PEI11HB22524F2
200    DR 9 135 PEI9HB22524F2
250    DR 7 161 PEI7HB22524F2
100    DR 17 142 PEI17HB22526F2
160    DR 11 220 PEI11HB22526F2
200    DR 9 253
100    DR 17 167 PEI17HB22528F2
28"
24"
24.000"
36 x 8 x 10 3/8
26"
26.000"
39 x 14 x 16 5/8
160    DR 11 249 PEI11HB22528F2
200    DR   9 297 PEI9HB22528F2
100    DR 17 194 PEI17HB22530F2
160    DR 11 289 PEI11HB22530F2
200    DR9 345 PEI9HB22530F2
100    DR 17 223 PEI17HB22532F2
160    DR 11 333 PEI11HB22532F2
100 DR 17 255 PEI17HB22534F234"
28
28.000"
42 x 14 x 16 3/4
30"
30.000"
45 x 14 x 17
32"
32.000"
48 Xx14 x 17 1/8
100    DR 17 255 PEI17HB22534F2
160    DR 11 380 PEI11HB22534F2
100    DR 17 286 PEI17HB22536F2
160    DR 11 426 PEI11HB22536F2
80    DR 21 462 PEI21HB22542F2
100    DR 17 563 PEI17HB22542F2
80    DR 21 617 PEI21HB22548F2
34
34.000"
51 x 14 x 17 3/8
36"
36.000"
54 x 14 x 17 5/8
42"
42.000"
63 x 21 x 25 1/8
48"
48 000"
72 x 21 x 25 3/4
100    DR 17 753 PEI17HB22548F2
65 DR 26 652 PEI26HB22554F2
80 DR 21 799 PEI21HB22554F2
54"
54.000"
81 x 21 x 26 3/8
48.000"
IPS FAB 2SEG
22.5 ELL
Printed copy not
controlled Dimensions and weights are approximate and subject to change Rev 1 02/17/2016